
First match times - 2024 Dapto Masters Squash Tournament

Event name Time Contestant Opponent

Division 5 Sat 9:45a LKE ALDOUS, Allan REECE, Glenn
Division 2 Ladies Sat 8:00a DAP BAILEY, Tanya BISHOP, Karen
Division 1 Sat 9:45a DAP BASTOW, Peter BOTES, Brian
Division 1 Ladies Sat 10:55a DAP BAUER, Ally PARKER, Sue
Division 10 Sat 8:45a DAP BENSON, Carol LOPEZ, Luis
Division 3 Ladies Sat 11:30a LKE BEVERLEY, Gail TOTARO, Katie
Division 2 Ladies Sat 8:00a DAP BISHOP, Karen BAILEY, Tanya
Division 1 Ladies Sat 10:55a DAP BLACKBOURN, Susan CRANE, Stefanie
Division 7 Fri 6:40p DAP BLACKER, Robert WELLS, Cole
Division 2 Sat 11:30a DAP BONELLO, John PIETERS, Ruan
Division 1 Sat 9:45a DAP BOTES, Brian BASTOW, Peter
Division 1 Sat 9:45a DAP BRANN, Craig GATES, Ian
Division 9 Sat 8:00a LKE BRIDGMAN, Andrew PILE, Steve
Division 10 Sat 8:00a DAP BRYANT, Debra HOMANN, Rodney
Division 11 Sat 8:00a LKE BRYANT, Ken HEPBURN, Charmaine
Division 3 Sat 8:00a DAP CHANG, Peter DAVIS, Barry
Division 3 Sat 8:00a DAP CHEN, Andrew ESTEVAO, Eddie
Division 2 Fri 6:05p DAP CLARK, Brad WILSON, Brett
Division 4 Sat 8:45a DAP CORBIN, Drew DUBEY, Abhishek
Division 1 Sat 10:30a DAP COUMARELOS, Tas GRAHAM, Shane
Division 1 Ladies Sat 10:55a DAP CRANE, Stefanie BLACKBOURN, Susan
Division 7 Sat 12:05p LKE CREAK, Stephen GRACE, Peter
Division 8 Sat 10:20a DAP CROWFOOT, Roger KURUVILLA, Isaac
Division 8 Sat 10:20a DAP CURTIS, Dennis FISHER, Albert
Division 2 Ladies Sat 8:00a DAP CURTIS, Janelle XUEREB, Belinda
Division 3 Fri 5:30p DAP CURTIS, Tony MORTISS, Patrick
Division 5 Fri 6:05p DAP DANIEL, Payne KARAGIANNIS, Stef
Division 3 Sat 8:00a DAP DAVIS, Barry CHANG, Peter
Division 6 Sat 8:00a LKE DIXON, Aaron WERTH, Barry
Division 2 Sat 11:30a DAP DREW, Daniel SLADE, Ashley*
Division 4 Sat 8:45a DAP DUBEY, Abhishek CORBIN, Drew
Division 3 Ladies Sat 10:55a LKE ELLIOTT, Dianne GILBERT, Irene
Division 3 Sat 8:00a DAP ESTEVAO, Eddie CHEN, Andrew
Division 8 Sat 10:20a DAP FISHER, Albert CURTIS, Dennis
Division 6 Sat 8:00a LKE FOORD, Mitch HENDERSON, Wayne
Division 10 Sat 8:00a DAP FOX, Wendy LOPEZ, Luis
Division 4 Sat 8:45a DAP FRANCO, Carlos HALL, Mick
Division 8 Fri 6:40p DAP GADD, Shayne HAMEED, Asif
Division 1 Sat 9:45a DAP GATES, Ian BRANN, Craig
Division 3 Ladies Sat 10:55a LKE GILBERT, Irene ELLIOTT, Dianne
Division 3 Sat 8:00a DAP GOODE, Mark HARDING, Davina
Division 7 Sat 12:05p LKE GRACE, Peter CREAK, Stephen
Division 2 Ladies Sat 8:00a DAP GRAF, Rachel LOY, Carol
Division 1 Sat 10:30a DAP GRAHAM, Shane COUMARELOS, Tas
Division 5 Sat 9:45a LKE GRANT, Phil DANIEL, Payne
Division 6 Sat 10:55a LKE GREEN, Paul PILE, Michele
Division 4 Fri 6:05p DAP GUERREIRO, Wally MORTISS, Michael
Division 4 Sat 8:45a DAP HALL, Mick FRANCO, Carlos
Division 4 Sat 8:45a DAP HALLIGAN, Chris TOOHEY, Tim
Division 8 Fri 6:40p DAP HAMEED, Asif GADD, Shayne
Division 3 Ladies Sat 11:30a LKE HANCOCK, Lynda PUGH, Elaine
Division 3 Sat 8:00a DAP HARDING, Davina GOODE, Mark
Division 6 Sat 8:00a LKE HENDERSON, Wayne FOORD, Mitch
Division 11 Sat 8:00a LKE HEPBURN, Charmaine BRYANT, Ken
Division 1 Ladies Fri 6:05p DAP HEYHORN, Leanne ROPPA, Cath
Division 10 Sat 8:00a DAP HOMANN, Rodney BRYANT, Debra
Division 3 Ladies Sat 11:30a LKE HOPKINS, Annette MACE, Jo
Division 7 Sat 12:05p LKE HUNTER, Geoff WALTON, Jim
Division 5 Fri 6:05p DAP KARAGIANNIS, Stef DANIEL, Payne
Division 8 Sat 10:20a DAP KURUVILLA, Isaac CROWFOOT, Roger
Division 6 Sat 8:00a LKE LEE HALL, Tracey TITMARSH, David
Division 10 Sat 8:00a DAP LOPEZ, Luis FOX, Wendy
Division 2 Ladies Sat 8:00a DAP LOY, Carol GRAF, Rachel
Division 3 Ladies Sat 11:30a LKE MACE, Jo HOPKINS, Annette
Division 9 Sat 8:45a LKE MACKIE, Jane MASON, Tina
Division 9 Sat 8:45a LKE MASON, Tina MACKIE, Jane
Division 11 Sat 8:00a LKE MCQUILLAN, Cheryl RIGBY, Monica
Division 9 Sat 8:45a LKE MENZIES, Janice SMITH, Ron
Division 7 Sat 12:05p LKE METTAM, Denis TOWEY, Daniel
Division 1 Ladies Fri 06:40p DAP MOORE, Nicole VOLLER, Alison
Division 4 Fri 6:05p DAP MORTISS, Michael GUERREIRO, Wally
Division 3 Fri 5:30p DAP MORTISS, Patrick CURTIS, Tony
Division 1 Sat 9:45a DAP MOUNTFORD, Troy XUEREB, Mark
Division 10 Sat 8:45a DAP OLSEN, Christine BRYANT, Debra



First match times - 2024 Dapto Masters Squash Tournament

Event name Time Contestant Opponent

Division 1 Ladies Sat 10:55a DAP PARKER, Sue BAUER, Ally
Division 2 Sat 11:30a DAP PIETERS, Ruan BONELLO, John
Division 2 Sat 12:30p DAP PIGGOTT, Garry SHARP, Glenn
Division 6 Sat 10:55a LKE PILE, Michele GREEN, Paul
Division 9 Sat 8:00a LKE PILE, Steve BRIDGMAN, Andrew
Division 3 Ladies Sat 11:30a LKE PUGH, Elaine HANCOCK, Lynda
Division 5 Sat 9:45a LKE REECE, Glenn ALDOUS, Allan
Division 2 Ladies Sat 8:00a DAP RICARDO, Nancy WOOD, Mandy
Division 11 Sat 8:00a LKE RIGBY, Monica MCQUILLAN, Cheryl
Division 1 Ladies Fri 6:05p DAP ROPPA, Cath HEYHORN, Leanne
Division 8 Sat 10:20a DAP SELBY, Geoff WATT, Karreen
Division 2 Sat 12:30p DAP SHARP, Glenn PIGGOTT, Garry
Division 2 Sat 11:30a DAP SLADE, Ashley* DREW, Daniel
Division 9 Sat 8:45a LKE SMITH, Ron MENZIES, Janice
Division 9 Sat 8:45a LKE SPOONER, Robert WAINE, Emma
Division 6 Sat 8:00a LKE TITMARSH, David LEE HALL, Tracey
Division 4 Sat 8:45a DAP TOOHEY, Tim HALLIGAN, Chris
Division 3 Ladies Sat 11:30a LKE TOTARO, Katie BEVERLEY, Gail
Division 7 Sat 12:05p LKE TOWEY, Daniel METTAM, Denis
Division 1 Ladies Fri 6:40p DAP VOLLER, Alison MOORE, Nicole
Division 9 Sat 8:45a LKE WAINE, Emma SPOONER, Robert
Division 7 Sat 12:05p LKE WALTON, Jim HUNTER, Geoff
Division 8 Sat 10:20a DAP WATT, Karreen SELBY, Geoff
Division 7 Fri 6:40p DAP WELLS, Cole BLACKER, Robert
Division 6 Sat 8:00a LKE WERTH, Barry DIXON, Aaron
Division 2 Fri 6:05p DAP WILSON, Brett CLARK, Brad
Division 2 Ladies Sat 8:00a DAP WOOD, Mandy RICARDO, Nancy
Division 5 Sat 12:40p LKE WORSLEY, Bernard ALDOUS, Allan
Division 2 Ladies Sat 8:00a DAP XUEREB, Belinda CURTIS, Janelle
Division 1 Sat 9:45a DAP XUEREB, Mark MOUNTFORD, Troy


